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
plex Income right downtown, im-
mediate selection necessary.

•Call either - a t . tho Ambassador
-apartment sales office In bldg. or

R. E. CLABORNE
102 Atlantic xPh?Iil.'̂ 1M5

MURRAY MANOR
. •; 225 W. Fifth St.

We still say the newest and finest
apartments In the city, and the
same space purchased in the new
structure, with all conveniences for
less tha" s the -ones 20 to 30 years

Beautiful doubles newly furnished,
511 000 half cash will -do, or you
can rent It for 5100 per month.-

ONLY 2 LEFT (Unfomiehed)
59750 and $10,000

H. A. MURRAY. Owner •
503 Times Building Phone C-4053

a ON 1 — I rentals. Underi Aye, ,op-
poelte St. 'Marys Hospital. 2-storr
hone of 2 rentals and 3 -double
apta. over 5 cazages. 4 storerooms.
Lot 30x130. Income S177. Price
J16. 500. Only $2300 down. DtUBM
$100 mo. Including1 Interest. Tou
can't beat these terms. ThU won't
last! Henderson with Hughea, 247

To BUY OR SELL
OWN YOUR O^VN APT.

OilAS HUBBARD. slntle__S10,500
COOPER ARMS, double 523,000
ST. riEGIS, double J1I.300
ARTABAN, double 510.000
PALACE, single S4,730
AMBASSADOR, double 510.000
Other good buys to choose from.

SEE
M. G.. WILD. C. P. M.. Realtor

Ph. 6S-S3C7 143_E._I»t SL
BEAUTIFUL double apt. completely

furnished, ocean view, 'corner apt,
A "

WILCOX-LENZ
337 East 1st St.
B-2528 — 7-3601

._ _.iu'tifully furnished single
In the Sovereign that must be sold.
It's a real treat for me to show
you this one. Call now. E. V. Reed,
335 E. l»t. 6-3112. '

Income Property 52
For Sal*

EAST SIDE—Modern 2-bedroora du-
plex. Walt till you see this bar-
gain. Immaculate condition. Each
spacious unit has oak flooring,
furnace heat, tile Mtcncn and
bath. 2-car garage. Big lot, 30x202,
to an alley. 'Must bo sold Imme-
diately. Submit your bid today
on price and terms. You'll like
it. Phone 10-3411 or S-11S3 to
Inspect.

. LIQUIDATION
30 UNITS

Tout offers 3-story brick and eon
crete bldg., finest location down-
town. Income over 114,000 year.
Submit offer. 583,000. terms.
Swanson-Burgess & Co.
150 Amerlcan_Ave. 7-2795

Full Price 513.250—
Believe It or not, out-of-country
owner says sell. Near 4th and*Juct-
pero. income over 5200 mo. Terms
53000 down, balance tlOO mo.
Swanson-Burgess & Co.
150 American Ave. 7-2795

~~~Near 4th and Orange
Cut to $42,500. Modern stucco; 5
houses, duplex and 4-famlly flat.
All furnished; 5 garages. Lot SOX
300 Terms.

JACK A. SHAW. REALTOR.

Beautiful 4-unlt, 2 bedrooms eacn
ideal location. Nice yard and •
em-agea. Approximately W financed

•at 4V-%- jMakwn. splendid • horn
and Incomo - on your InveBtment.
Will show .by appointment. Ow
Ph. 9-1282. _ -

^ B — l-year-old, 2
story ntucco with fl units: 3 with
1 bedroom and I rurniahed single
Incomo $395 mo. Ideal location: ^

. block to stores, 2 biockii to ocean
Only - 532,500. SlS.WO down, easy
pn,vment3. S-X120; 8-6144. _
Bargain, S36 Magnolia

3-bedroom furnished hoasc, 4 npta.
12 paraees; o!l right*. Sell all or
half. Courtesy to oroke

J. A. I^EWIS
823 Magnolia. _Ph. 8»-5469

G'OOTTBDY
Duplex 2 bedroom* *ach. Bott
ranted, good income. Mufrt macrlflce
by private owner. TVr

Ph. 8-SS37
8 UNITS EASTSIDE"

Owner reduced price 57500 for qulc
sale, 5400 month Income.. S15,GOC
cash handles.
H: M. ALLAN. Realtor. 1.7233

rentals"R— %-acrc. S
trailer apace, wash house, barb*
cut, patio. 20x40 btdff. Room fo
more. Income S213 mo. Full pric
514 .COO, _ Tn Compton. MB 2-7267~. lose to t:~B. BlviJT
Market St. 2 bedrooms «achk
caniKcs. VERY desirable property
HOWARD BUTTER, REALTOR

_ 412 E. ^J.irkft 20-1401: 20-232
-i UNlTS~on Broadway, pood rniTRT

InCi Rood income. prir«d right.

In, baleony type, $36,500,
O. A. Pearce Realtor 7-7061

INCOME ?500 tnonUi. J2-uoit court
• close In. J37.000 completely fur

ntahed. PhQ
ROOMING housa on K-4 lot. Good

tast .aide location. Owner -very
anxloiw to sell. 6-6583; oven, C5-02I7

Ten-Unit Apt.
516 Bayrtew ATI.,
SiS.OOQ. Income II5SO iimnally

YOU trade, for lot or. home.;.

Income borne; 3 floors: lane lot.
S20;000. Wm trade for LonrBaach
home. Also vacant lot S2000. 418
Riverside Av«., Newport Beach-

3-bedroom home. • Bit ' Bear City.
15000. Win trade' for Lone Beach
home. . . . . . .

See-
E. KONSAVAGE '

If. G. WILD. C. P. iL, Realtor
68-S38T 143 E. 1st «7-43<0- ~ ~
ElCb,th and American, 1 bedroom
each. $7000 down.- Price 07,000,
Nice flat and real p»d fitly.

. - .15 UNITS
2 I-Dedrooms, 13 doubles. Income
ST2T. Price S60.000. . Consider part
trade: Snbmlr smaller.

Whittemore-Thiessen
339 E. l«t Realtors O«H5

16-Unit Balcony Apt.
Fine location,. Tery modern, all 1>
bedroom. Income S9SO per month.
iSL*MEENTS. Res. Ph. S-7480

REX L. HODGES CCX

1 2-bedroora apt. with Itt baths.
plus I double and 1 bachelor apt.
f a . choice location, 2 taraiea and
fenced yard. Today'* buy at *!«.-
750

McGrath-Shank Co.
4C13 E 2nd St. Realtors B-2121

Amerlcari Xvel
leues. »373 month Income. Taxis
about $l£0. Tenants maintain pror>-
erty and pay all utilities. Price
130.000, JIO.OOO down, balance 1»
month. &% Interest, This ahowl a
30ft return on Initial investment.
'O.^.. Michael, Realtor, 303 £. «th
.St. 7-4201. _

IK FT. on E. 7th with S storta. In-
come 5260 and only 520,000, easy
terms. Someone will crab this,
Others will wish they had.
Need 1 and 2-bedroom duplex. Also
3 "E* rcARET, BROKER '
1237 E. 7U1 St. _ Ph. 7-8175
Offered for First Time

A- truly nne 8-UBlt apt. house In
the center of L. B.'s newest and
finest district on Carson Blvd. For
Information call

Wlese Bros.. 6-3<«2
.

Modem 2-bedroom each duplex on
50X100 corner lot. with vacant
f rontoxo on Lons Beach Blvd. Alley.
Adjoining lot also available. Trade
considered. Phone 4-BMO or 40-13=1.
Kvenlng.3.
INVEST FOR FUTURE
Near Blxbr Park. 12 nulls, located
In sound rental location wttn big
return on money Invested.

Call Wlese Bros., «-3<42" ~
INCOME *11S PLUS OWNER'S

3-unlt apt., 3 garaires. Buslnen
zone. By owner. JI3.000, terms.
1725 E. ith. Ph. «4-5238.

NEW TRIPLEX
105 GRANADA AVE.

5WNEH - "
Nice homo plus 10-unlt stucco, com-
pletely furnished, good Income.
priced right,, might trade. 822 »Is»-

BELUONT SHOM!— Cute furnished i:
story ntucco duplex, 2 single apts.
Home and (rood Income, possession
1. $3.100 casn do^v1l. balance ar-
ranced. Ph. «-3303. 101> Qulncy.

JU3T i-'LNISHED
35CO-02 CERIUTOa

2-large-bcdroom duplex. 3-car Ra-
rage. Stall shower. Separate dttunc
room. Owner will show 1-5. •
^ROOM apt near 81. Mary« Hos-
pltal. $230 mo. Income. SMOO down
or take clear home as down pay-

• ment. Crtttenden. 1710 E. Pac. Cst.
Hwy. 6-2093.

LOVELY furnuthea ij-oedroom name
and apt. Nice yard, location. Hear
schools, bus. Owner. 111,030. 1400
E. 9th.

TTffiNTALS at 130 Elm Ave. Lot
• 23x130. Framr bldf;. Income S200.
Only $19.300. Don't disturb.
Verne Morrtll. Realtor 4-7804

18 UNITS—Near ocean. Stucco.
nual Income $6240,
Terms.
Verne Morrtll, Realtor

KEW fi-umt,

An-
Only }tO,000.

4-7«04
"2~bedrooms for owner.

Disposals, garages. Clone in.
CHARLES REALTY

309 B. 1st Ph. 7-8330

tlon.
trade.

by owner, 2 bedrooms
each. "Income 5150. FHA title, t'.
loan. Reasonable down. 1713 Jnelc-
son 3t. Ph. 20-3301 orJO-B447.

TOR sale by owner. Nearly new trS
Plex In N. L. B. Excellent location.
$1850 year income. Priced to Mil.
Phone 2-4571.

ills.' 'Finest blvd. loca-
Iliness forces sale. Some
Phone I0;iai4.

\\rRIGLEY—8 single aptsl 2 yra. olrT
Completely furnished. Onlr S32.SOO.
5430 Income, Fhone 20-12IM.

"STHCINlTS. 1 vr. ofd. Downtown aec^
lion: All nlcelr furnished. Phone
7-519A for full Information.

WO'ND'ER^TJL Suy in n«af~Beach.
N. w. comer Ocean Blvd. and Mntn.
Theo. J. Bendlaite. Realtor g-0540

EV OWNETK^KSautiiui dupKx Ideal
home and rental. 4-cnr garac*.
4000 ft. Blxby Knolls. Ph. 4-4537,

niPEClATTZB In income properties
I may rmv» what jrou want.
Glrnn Bllvers. 1I)3« PaclHc. ff-m33.

12-UN1T APT.. FURNISHED
:B2B E. BTH RT._

i UNITST"! bedroom each:"Paberray
hent. etc. Inane K33 per month.
S2300 down. 102« Oblspo.

S6OD rcnlal income . pro"p«rtr by
owner, buyers Investigate. Terras.
757 Bctroont _Ave.
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